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Georgia Department of Transportation
AASHTO Board of Directors
Russell McMurry, rmcmurry@dot.ga.gov, Commissioner, (404) 631-1005
AASHTO Multi-State Technical Assistance Program
Jamie Cochran, jacochran@dot.ga.gov, (404) 631-1237
Nancy Cobb, ncobb@dot.ga.gov, Intermodal Programs Administrator, (404) 631-1242
AASHTOWare Champion
Jeffrey Hill, jhill@dot.ga.gov, Director of Information Technology/CIO, (404) 631-1055
BOD Assistant List
Charis Madaris, cmadaris@dot.ga.gov, Senior Executive Assistant to the Commissioner, (404) 631-1005
Center for Environmental Excellence Advisory Board
Gail D'Avino, gdavino@dot.ga.gov, Assistant State Environmental Administrator, 404-631-1075
Commissioners and Boards
Don Grantham, Don.Grantham@dot.ga.gov, Member, District 10, (706) 738-7786
Environmental Technical Assistance Program
Hiral Patel, hpatel@dot.ga.gov, State Environmental Administrator, 7066011849
Innovation Initiative
Binh Bui, bbui@dot.ga.gov, 4046084798
MAP-21 Implementation and Reauthorization Steering Committee
Joshua Waller, jwaller@dot.ga.gov, Director of Policy and Government Affairs, (404) 631-1007
Russell McMurry, rmcmurry@dot.ga.gov, Commissioner, (404) 631-1005
NTPEP – Truncated Domes Task Force
Erany Robinson-Perry, Erobinson@dot.ga.gov, (404) 796-0010
NTPEP-AASHTO Committee NTPEP Liaisons
Erany Robinson-Perry, Erobinson@dot.ga.gov, (404) 796-0010
NTPEP-APEL State Product Coordinators
Brennan Roney, broney@dot.ga.gov, New Product Evaluation Engineer, (404) 608-4816
NTPEP-Technical Committee Officers
Brennan Roney, broney@dot.ga.gov, New Product Evaluation Engineer, (404) 608-4816
Richard Douds, rdouds@dot.ga.gov, Testing Bureau Chief, (404) 608-4805
NTPEP-Technical Committee on Erosion Control Products
Brennan Roney, broney@dot.ga.gov, New Product Evaluation Engineer, (404) 608-4816
George Lian, glian@dot.ga.gov, M&R Branch Supervisor, (404) 608-4824
NTPEP-Technical Committee on Polyvinyl Chloride Drainage Pipe
Brad Young, brad.young@dot.ga.gov, Specification Review Team Member, (404) 363-7560
Richard Douds, rdouds@dot.ga.gov, Testing Bureau Chief, (404) 608-4805
NTPEP-Technical Committee on Raised Pavement Markers
George Lian, glian@dot.ga.gov, M&R Branch Supervisor, (404) 608-4824
Jan Kemp, jkemp@dot.ga.gov, (404) 608-4824
Richard Douds, rdouds@dot.ga.gov, Testing Bureau Chief, (404) 608-4805
NTPEP-Technical Committee on Rapid Set Concrete Patching Materials
Richard Douds, rdouds@dot.ga.gov, Testing Bureau Chief, (404) 608-4805
Research Advisory Committee
Binh Bui, bbui@dot.ga.gov, 4046084798
David Jared, djared@dot.ga.gov, Assistant State Research Engineer, (404) 608-4799
Supriya Kamatkar, skamatkar@dot.ga.gov, Research Program Manager, (404) 608-4797
SCITEE Freight Contacts
Carol Comer, ccomer@dot.ga.gov, Director of Intermodal, (404) 347-0573
Nancy Cobb, ncobb@dot.ga.gov, Intermodal Programs Administrator, (404) 631-1242
Stenley Mack, smack@dot.ga.gov, Rail Program Manager, Intermodal Division, 4046311230
Thomas McQueen, tmcqueen@dot.ga.gov, Assistant Administrator, 4046311785
SCOBS-T-05 Loads Distribution
Bill DuVall, bduvall@dot.ga.gov, Assistant State Bridge Engineer, (404) 631-1883
SCOBS-T-12 Structural Support Signs
Bill DuVall, bduvall@dot.ga.gov, Assistant State Bridge Engineer, (404) 631-1883
SCOC-Technical Committee on Roadway and Structures
Marc Mastronardi, mmastronardi@dot.ga.gov, Construction Engineer, (404) 631-1971
SCOC_Executive Committee
Marc Mastronardi, mmastronardi@dot.ga.gov, Construction Engineer, (404) 631-1971
SCOD-Technical Committee on Cost Estimating
Bennett Patterson, tpatterson@dot.ga.gov, (404) 631-1756
SCOD-Technical Committee on Geometric Design
Brent Story, bstory@dot.ga.gov, Transportation Engineer Administrator, (404) 631-1600
SCOD-Technical Committee on Hydrology and Hydraulics
Michael McManus, bmcmanus@dot.ga.gov, (404) 631-1630
SCOD-Technical Committee on Project Management
Matthew Sanders, msanders@dot.ga.gov, 404)631-1752
SCOD-Technical Committee on Roadside Safety
C. Casey, acasey@dot.ga.gov, State Roadway Design Engineer, 404-631-1700
SCOD-Technical Committee on Value Engineering
Matthew Sanders, msanders@dot.ga.gov, 404)631-1752
SCOE Steering Committee
Gail D'Avino, gdavino@dot.ga.gov, Assistant State Environmental Administrator, 404-631-1075
SCOH Assistant List
Paul DeNard, pdenard@dot.ga.gov, Executive Assistant to Chief Engineer, (404) 631-1927
SCOM Leadership Group
Erany Robinson-Perry, Erobinson@dot.ga.gov, (404) 796-0010
SCOM TWG Vice Chairs
Erany Robinson-Perry, Erobinson@dot.ga.gov, (404) 796-0010
SCOP Freight
Thomas McQueen, tmcqueen@dot.ga.gov, Assistant Administrator, 4046311785
SCOPM Communications Task Force
Angela Alexander, aalexander@dot.ga.gov, Director, Organizational Performance Management, (404)631-1743
SCORWUOAC-Technical Council on Outdoor Advertising Control
Bill Wright, wwright@dot.ga.gov, 404-631-1397
SCORWUOAC-Technical Council on Right of Way Acquisition/Program Management/LPA
Eric Murray, emurray@dot.ga.gov, (404) 631-1005
Katrina Anderson, kanderson@dot.ga.gov, 404-347-0220
Rhonda Barnett, rbarnett@dot.ga.gov, (404) 631-1005
Troy Byers, tbyers@dot.ga.gov, (404) 631-1005
SCORWUOAC-Technical Council on Right of Way Property Management
Wes Brock, wbrock@dot.ga.gov, (404) 631-1005
SCORWUOAC-Technical Council on Utility Mapping, GIS & SUE
Raymond Chandler, rchandler@dot.ga.gov, (404) 631-1005
SCORWUOAC-Technical Council on Utility Project Scoping & Coordination
Jan Phelps, japhelps@dot.ga.gov, (404) 631-1379
SOM-Technical Section 1a
Richard Douds, rdouds@dot.ga.gov, Testing Bureau Chief, (404) 608-4805
SOM-Technical Section 1c
Peter Wu, pwu@dot.ga.gov, Assistant State Bridge Engineer, (404) 608-4840
SOM-Technical Section 2a
Peter Wu, pwu@dot.ga.gov, Assistant State Bridge Engineer, (404) 608-4840
SOM-Technical Section 2b
Peter Wu, pwu@dot.ga.gov, Assistant State Bridge Engineer, (404) 608-4840
SOM-Technical Section 3a
Richard Douds, rdouds@dot.ga.gov, Testing Bureau Chief, (404) 608-4805
SOM-Technical Section 3b
Peter Wu, pwu@dot.ga.gov, Assistant State Bridge Engineer, (404) 608-4840
SOM-Technical Section 4a
Richard Douds, rdouds@dot.ga.gov, Testing Bureau Chief, (404) 608-4805
SOM-Technical Section 4b
Richard Douds, rdouds@dot.ga.gov, Testing Bureau Chief, (404) 608-4805
SOM-Technical Section 4c
Richard Douds, rdouds@dot.ga.gov, Testing Bureau Chief, (404) 608-4805
SOM-Technical Section 4d
Richard Douds, rdouds@dot.ga.gov, Testing Bureau Chief, (404) 608-4805
SOM-Technical Section 4e
Richard Douds, rdouds@dot.ga.gov, Testing Bureau Chief, (404) 608-4805
SOM-Technical Section 4f
Peter Wu, pwu@dot.ga.gov, Assistant State Bridge Engineer, (404) 608-4840
SOM-Technical Section 5a
J. Rabun, jrabun@dot.ga.gov, Assistant State Materials and Research Engineer, (404) 608-4740
Peter Wu, pwu@dot.ga.gov, Assistant State Bridge Engineer, (404) 608-4840
Special Committee on Transportation Security and Emergency Management SASHTO Region
Rachel Brown, rabrown@dot.ga.gov, Assistant State Maintenance Engineer, (404) 631-1387
Special Committee on Wireless Communications Technology
Matthew Glasser, mglasser@dot.ga.gov, Assistant State ITS Engineer, (404) 635-2836
Special Committee-NTPEP
Brad Young, brad.young@dot.ga.gov, Specification Review Team Member, (404) 363-7560
George Lian, glian@dot.ga.gov, M&R Branch Supervisor, (404) 608-4824
Richard Douds, rdouds@dot.ga.gov, Testing Bureau Chief, (404) 608-4805
Standing Committee on Aviation
Carol Comer, ccomer@dot.ga.gov, Director of Intermodal, (404) 347-0573
Standing Committee on Environment
Eric Anthony Duff, eduff@dot.ga.gov, Archaeology Unit Manager, (404) 631-1071
Gail D'Avino, gdavino@dot.ga.gov, Assistant State Environmental Administrator, 404-631-1075
Hiral Patel, hpatel@dot.ga.gov, State Environmental Administrator, 7066011849
Standing Committee on Finance and Administration
ANGELA Whitworth, awhitworth@dot.ga.gov, Treasurer, 404/631-1290
Standing Committee on Highways
Meg Pirkle, mpirkle@dot.ga.gov, Chief Engineer, (404) 631-1004
Standing Committee on Performance Management
Angela Alexander, aalexander@dot.ga.gov, Director, Organizational Performance Management, (404)631-1743
Standing Committee on Planning
Cindy VanDyke, cyvandyke@dot.ga.gov, State Transportation Planning Administrator, (404) 631-1987
Standing Committee on Rail Transportation
Stenley Mack, smack@dot.ga.gov, Rail Program Manager, Intermodal Division, 4046311230
Standing Committee on Research
David Jared, djared@dot.ga.gov, Assistant State Research Engineer, (404) 608-4799
Standing Committee on Water Transportation
Claude Jackson, CJackson@dot.ga.gov, (404) 673-9119
Nancy Cobb, ncobb@dot.ga.gov, Intermodal Programs Administrator, (404) 631-1242
R.B. Trey Daniell, rdaniell@dot.ga.gov, (404) 357-7651
Thomas McQueen, tmcqueen@dot.ga.gov, Assistant Administrator, 4046311785
STSMO Task Force 3
Kathren Zahul, kzahul@dot.ga.gov, State Traffic Engineer, 770-216-3811
Subcommittee on Asset Management
Melany Reynolds, mreynolds@dot.ga.gov, Communications/Government Relations Manager, (404) 631-1827
Subcommittee on Bridges and Structures
Bill DuVall, bduvall@dot.ga.gov, Assistant State Bridge Engineer, (404) 631-1883
Steve Gaston, sgaston@dot.ga.gov, Assistant State Bridge Engineer, (404) 631-1881
Subcommittee on Civil Rights
Henry Johnson, hjohnson@dot.ga.gov, (404) 631-1005
Kimberly King, kiking@dot.ga.gov, Director of Equal Employment Opportunity, (404) 631-1972
Nadara Wade, nwade@dot.ga.gov, (404) 631-1005
Subcommittee on Community and Cultural Concerns
Gail D'Avino, gdavino@dot.ga.gov, Assistant State Environmental Administrator, 404-631-1075
Sandy Lawrence, slawrence@dot.ga.gov, (404) 631-1150
Subcommittee on Construction
Marc Mastronardi, mmastronardi@dot.ga.gov, Construction Engineer, (404) 631-1971
Melissa Harper, mharper@dot.ga.gov, Assistant State Construction Engineer, (404) 631-1971
Subcommittee on Design
Brent Story, bstory@dot.ga.gov, Transportation Engineer Administrator, (404) 631-1600
C. Casey, acasey@dot.ga.gov, State Roadway Design Engineer, 404-631-1700
Subcommittee on Environmental Process
Gail D'Avino, gdavino@dot.ga.gov, Assistant State Environmental Administrator, 404-631-1075
Subcommittee on Fiscal Management and Accounting
ANGELA Whitworth, awhitworth@dot.ga.gov, Treasurer, 404/631-1290
Subcommittee on Highway Transport
Michael Spurlock, mspurlock@dot.ga.gov, Operations Coordinator, Oversize Permits Unit, (404) 635-8221
Subcommittee on Information Systems
Jeffrey Hill, jhill@dot.ga.gov, Director of Information Technology/CIO, (404) 631-1055
Subcommittee on Internal/External Audit
Joshua Nix, jonix@dot.ga.gov, (404) 347-0311
WILLIAM JONES JR, wjones@dot.ga.gov, Audit Program Manager, 404-347-0314
Subcommittee on Maintenance
Dale Brantley, tbrantley@dot.ga.gov, State Equipment Management Administrator, (770) 484-3201
Erany Robinson-Perry, Erobinson@dot.ga.gov, (404) 796-0010
Subcommittee on Materials
Charles Hasty, chasty@dot.ga.gov, State Materials Engineer, (404) 608-4708
Peter Wu, pwu@dot.ga.gov, Assistant State Bridge Engineer, (404) 608-4840
Subcommittee on Natural Resources
Chris Goodson, cgoodson@dot.ga.gov, (404) 631-1850
David Hedeen, dhedeen@dot.ga.gov, (404) 631-1419
Doug Chamblin, dchamblin@dot.ga.gov, (404) 631-1447
Gail D'Avino, gdavino@dot.ga.gov, Assistant State Environmental Administrator, 404-631-1075
Sharilyn Meyers, smeyers@dot.ga.gov, (404) 631-1594
Subcommittee on Personnel and Human Resources
Monica Ivey, mivey@dot.ga.gov, Deputy Director, Human Resource and Operations, (404) 631-1515
Subcommittee on Right-of-Way, Utilities and Outdoor Advertising Control
Patrick Allen, paallen@dot.ga.gov, State Utilities Engineer, (404) 631-1380
Subcommittee on Safety Management
Kathren Zahul, kzahul@dot.ga.gov, State Traffic Engineer, 770-216-3811
Subcommittee on Traffic Engineering
Andrew Heath, aheath@dot.ga.gov, State Traffic Engineer, 404-635-2828
Subcommittee on Transportation Communications
Karlene Barron, kbarron@dot.ga.gov, Communications Director, (404) 631-1824
Subcommittee on Transportation Finance Policy
ANGELA Whitworth, awhitworth@dot.ga.gov, Treasurer, 404/631-1290
Subcommittee on Transportation Systems Management and Operations
Andrew Heath, aheath@dot.ga.gov, State Traffic Engineer, 404-635-2828
John Hibbard, jhibbard@dot.ga.gov, (470) 255-0655
Transportation Curriculum Coordination Council
Dale Brantley, tbrantley@dot.ga.gov, State Equipment Management Administrator, (770) 484-3201
Peter Wu, pwu@dot.ga.gov, Assistant State Bridge Engineer, (404) 608-4840
